
SCHOOL BOARD OF CLAY COUNTY 
CHANGE ORDER #1 
 
SBCC PROJECT NAME:   County-Wide Front Entrance Security Enhancements   
 
SBCC PROJECT NUMBER:  C-2-16/17         
 
 

Additional Information:

1. Brick infill in lieu of Stucco 

Masonry labor and material $2,022.00

Stucco Credit -$750.00

Profit $127.00

Total Cost $1,399.00

2. New Ramp

Remove existing slab and pour new ramp back $2,090.00

Profit $209.00

Total Cost $2,299.00

3. New Fence

New Aluminum Fence $1,890.00

G.C. Patchwork $200.00

Profit $209.00

Total Cost $2,299.00

4. Additional Counter

New Millwork $3,690.00

Outlet Relocate $375.00

Profit $406.00

Total Cost $4,471.00

Total Change Order Amount: $10,468.00

 
 
Addition of zero (0) days to the Contract. 
A time extension is not required for this change in work. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  


